

Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>CR- Road - F.O.R</u>					
N/A - Bakarganj Bazar Bazar road					
me Bakarganj Bazar Bazar road					
Bakarganj Bazar Bazar road					
Simon Bak Bazar Bazar road					
and hotte huge.					
Authority - EE RWD muzaffarpur					
west					
Agency - departmental					
date of Entry -					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
① providing laying spreading					
3 compacting Bricks bats					
including - do comp					
$2 \times 15.0 \times \frac{1.5+1.0}{2} \times \frac{0.20+0.150}{2} = 6.04$					
$2 \times 10.0 \times \frac{1.50+1.0}{2} \times \frac{0.180+0.150}{2} = 4.13$					
$1 \times 10.0 \times \frac{1.50+1.0}{2} \times \frac{0.160+0.180}{2} = 2.13$					
$2 \times 5.0 \times \frac{1.0+0.80}{2} \times \frac{0.150+0.200}{2} = 1.58$					
$2 \times 10.0 \times \frac{1.10+0.80}{2} \times \frac{0.160+0.200}{2} = 3.42$					
$1 \times 8.0 \times \frac{1.00+1.20}{2} \times \frac{0.20+0.150}{2} = 1.57$					
$1 \times 8.0 \times \frac{1.10+0.90}{2} \times \frac{0.220+0.180}{2} = 8.02$					
$1 \times 6.0 \times \frac{1.0+0.90}{2} \times \frac{0.210+0.190}{2} = 1.14$					

Total = 27.98
m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
spreading Laying gravel & compacting bricks					
Rats - - do - - do comp					
vide TMB page NO - 02					
44.15 m^3 27.98 m^3 (a) $2064.56 = 91150.00$					
Filling in kiln redish					
as per drawing & technical specification					
- - do - - do comp					
vide TMB page NO - 03					
26.12 m^3 (a) $945.10 = 24686.00$					
providing including Labour for Empty cement					
Bags - - do - - do comp					
vide TMB page NO - 02					
3943 nos (a) $39.37 = 155236.00$					
Labour for cutting & fixing of 62 mm to 25 mm					
dia bamboo piles					
- - do - - do comp					
vide TMB page NO - 04					
150 m (a) $53.58 = 8037.00$					
Total Rs = 279109.00					

Scanned with CamScanner